Individual Race Results -Race 3
Place Bib# Name
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2366
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1594
841
2375
2361
1116
2374
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2228
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344
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842
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1289
1115
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1650
17
2330
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2372
1294
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2353
342
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1119
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2221
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2368
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2290
19
2355
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44
157

Thomas, Mikel
Peterson, Jonathan
Frazier, Nathan
Orea, Isai
Ashcroft, Jordan
Hernandez, Max
Doolittle, Spencer
Richardson, Rocky
Marcial, Eder
Bareto, Tim
Perez, Peter
Sanchez, Javier
Tucker, Warren
Palmer, Matt
Krtil, Joe

Wolpert, Jason
Lackner, Kyle
Fillmore, Alec
Lillibridge, Daniel
Swatek, Mat
Underwood, Colton
Gonzalez, Patrick
Martinez, Justin
Piccone, Gio
Vertrees, Barrett
Sarantopoulos,
Soon, JJ

Franco, Christian
Carey, Matt
Velarde, Vicente
Albrechtsen, Jacob
Velez, Justin
Opoku-agyemang,
Alvarez, Mike
Quesada, Chris
Aguilar, Hediberto
Williamson, Markus
Carrillo, Cesar
Rich, Michael
Rojes, Nick
Cruces, Raymond
deFonseka, Seth
Alarcon, Hugo
Fitzgerald, Kevin
Gonzalez, David
Wagner, Matt
Trinidad, Anthony
Rodriguez, Emilio
Shaw, Jeffrey
Sylvester, Andrew
Nagayama, Evan
Cortes, Raul
Maniar, Ashraf
Hodgson, J.

Hales, Mark
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Team

Clovis High School
Clovis High School
Jesuit

Madera High
Clovis High School
Clovis High School
AYALA

Madera High
Madera High

St. John Bosco
Madera High
Madera High
Madera High

Jesuit

Jesuit

Bullard

Jesuit

King

Buchanan

AYALA

King

King

St. John Bosco
Jesuit

Nevada Union
Nevada Union
Cerritos High School
San Pedro High
BURBANK
Madera High

King

Jesuit

Clovis High School
St. John Bosco
Clovis High School
Madera High
Bullard

Highland

AYALA

St. John Bosco

St. John Bosco
Clovis East High
Los Angeles

King

King

Clovis East High
Corona

Madera High
AYALA

Skyline

Cerritos High School
Madera High
AYALA

Jesuit

Buchanan

8:30
Time
15:54
16:33
16:58
17:05
17:09
17:09
17:10
17:11
17:11
17:24
17:26
17:30
17:31
17:35
17:42
17:44
17:46
17:51
17:54
17:54
17:55
17:56
17:58
18:05
18:07
18:08
18:09
18:13
18:16
18:17
18:19
18:20
18:22
18:23
18:24
18:26
18:27
18:31
18:32
18:33
18:33
18:34
18:35
18:36
18:37
18:37
18:38
18:39
18:40
18:43
18:43
18:44
18:47
18:47
18:51

P

56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
920
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
929
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
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Bib# Name

Meier, Brett
Celum, Jon
Fishelberg, Joshua
Cuadros, Aaron
Mejia, Javier
Pearson, Kyle
Kellogg, James
Boese, David
Parker, Jordan
Craig, Chris
Lohse, Andrew
Corbett, Sean
Herrera, Catalino
Lee, Gene
Pulido, Jesus
Jadot, Philip
Messick, Rance
Fessler, Michael
Lee, Kenny
Nuns, Jordan
DeVillez, Robbie
Roediger, Dan
Luong, Wilson
Raub, Charles
Thomer, James
Winter, Austin
Williams, Ryan
Vietty, Matt
Miller, Isaac
Holdaway, Logan
Alvarado, Jacob
Goodbar, Forest
McDougall, Sean
Cardamore, Cory
Adams, Kyle
McCoy, Brett
Hernandez, Jorge
Brennan, Ross
Barnett, Lamar
Hemma, Josh
Purcell, Sean
Purcell, Ryan
McNeill, Chris
Martinez, Ramon
Chanquin, Alex
Danielson, Ryan
Trafton, Baylon
Ellison, Dustin
Velasquez, Jacob
Ruvalcaba, Brent
Tawa, Joshua
Green, John
Garcia, Emanuel
Cox, Matt
Lopez, Jose

Yr
10
9
9
10
9
9
9
9
10
10
9
10
9
10
9
9
9
9
10
10
9
10
10
10
9
9
9
10
9
9
10
9
9
9
10
9
10
10
10
9
9
9
9
10
9
10
10
10
10
9
10
9

9
9
9

Team

King

Clovis West
AYALA

Bullard

Madera High
AYALA

Buchanan

St. John Bosco
AYALA

Highland

Madera High
Sonora

Madera High
Cerritos High School
Madera High
Clovis East High
Madera High
Bullard

Cerritos High School
Sonora

AYALA

Nevada Union
Cerritos High School
Nevada Union
BURBANK
Bullard
BURBANK

Clovis East High
AYALA

Clovis High School
Saugus
BURBANK

Clovis High School
BURBANK
Corona

St. John Bosco

Los Angeles
Nevada Union
Nevada Union
Clovis East High
Skyline

Skyline

Buchanan
Highland

Clovis East High
Saugus

Buchanan

Clovis West
Highland

Madera High
Cerritos High School
Buchanan

Clovis East High
Clovis High School
Madera High
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ime
18:54
18:55
18:56
18:57
18:58
18:59
19:00
19:01
19:03
19:04
19:08
19:09
19:11
19:12
19:12
19:16
19:18
19:19
19:25
19:28
19:29
19:30
19:32
19:32
19:33
19:34
19:36
19:36
19:38
19:40
19:40
19:43
19:45
19:50
19:52
19:53
19:54
19:55
20:02
20:02
20:03
20:05
20:06
20:10
20:15
20:17
20:17
20:18
20:19
20:28
20:32
20:33
20:34
20:38
20:44
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Individual Race Results -Race 3 8:30 ivision HS F/S - Lg Men
Place Bib# Name Yr Team Ti Place Bib# Name Yr Team
111 2331 Nunez, Aaron 10 San Pedro High 20: 46
112 688 Stoll, Stephen 9 BURBANK 20:48
113 1654 Schumacher, Austin 9 Nevada Union 20:49
114 350 Baugh, Mitchell 9 Bullard 20:52
115 699 Patel, Sunny 9 BURBANK 21:04
116 2365 Mulhern, Kevin 9 Madera High 21:10
117 2360 Malagon, Juan 9 Madera High 21:16
118 694 Kasaryan, Gevorg 9 BURBANK 21:21
119 1474 Nieto, Dennis 9 Clovis East High 21:39
120 2356 Gallegos, Jerry 9 Madera High 21:44
121 809 Crenshaw, Brady 10 Clovis West 21:56
122 2479 Perez, Miguel 9 Madera High 22:01
123 2478 Garcia, Eric 10 Madera High 22:03
124 2288 Robles, Alexander 9  Skyline 22:09
125 2274 O'Connell, Kevin 9  Skyline 22:11
126 1471 Haskins, Jon 9 Clovis East High 22:12
127 162 Reed, Pat 10 Buchanan 22:16
128 168 Carlson, Bryan 11 Buchanan 22:21
129 697 Arce, Addison 10 BURBANK 22:24
130 1596 Peralta, Andrew 9 Clovis High School 22:30
131 811 Sodini, Brett 9 Clovis West 22:31
132 1466 Borra, Matt 9 Clovis East High 22:39
133 1469 Dudley, Shane 9 Clovis East High 22:39
134 2363 Mendoza, Emmanuel 9 Madera High 22:57
135 916 Berry, Travis 9 Highland 23:08
136 1710 Winegar, Derek 9 Saugus 23:25
137 155 Turner, Sean 9 Buchanan 23:57
138 2354 Bazante, Alvaro 9 Madera High 24:03
139 918 Martin, Austin 10 Highland 24:30
140 65 Cheng, Kenson 10 Skyline 24:41
141 936 Belmont, Matthew 9  Highland 24:55
142 934 Sanchez, Stephen 9 Highland 25:38
143 159 Cruz, Michael 9 Buchanan 26:40
144 2373 Sanchez, Sergio 9 Madera High 27:53
145 2271 Marcus, Adam 9 Skyline 29:34
146 935 Gomez, Jason 10 Highland 29:36
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Team Race Results - Race 3
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Team

Madera High

Clovis High School
Jesuit

King

St. John Bosco
AYALA

Bullard

Nevada Union
Cerritos High School
Buchanan

Clovis East High School
BURBANK

Highland (Bakersfield)
Skyline

Clovis West

Corona

Los Angeles

San Pedro High School
Saugus

Sonora

10/9/2004

Points
44
46
73

132
143
155
227
247
252
279
282
297
343
375

8:30 Division HS F/S-LgB

Revised Order

Original Order
48911121330364852

125633358588109 13
3141517243254
1821223144 4556

10 23 34 40 41 63 91
7203949 5358616476
1637597381114
252677799394 113
275169 74 78 106
19556298102 107 127 12
424671 83 95100108 119
2980828789 112115118
386599104 1351391411
5096 97 124 125 140 145

57103 121 131
4790

4392

28 111

86 101 136
6775

48911121329
1256323468
3141517243148
18 212230414250
1023 3338395571
7203744475153
16 3552 59 65 87
252661637273 86
2746 57 60 62 82
19495477 80 83 91
4043 58677479 84
28 64 66 69 70 85 88
3656 78 81 92 93 95
457576 89 90 94 96

Team Time
1:26:23
1:25:07
1:28:06
1:30:37
1:30:51
1:31:03
1:34:01
1:35:12
1:35:01
1:36:08
1:36:05
1:36:58
1:41:12
1:43:11

No time
No time
No time
No time
No time
No time



